
Ergebnis

Typ Serienrennen

Vorgabe 6 Minuten

Modus Slot-Modus

Bester Lauf Sepp 49,17 R Lauf: 8 Spur: 4

Kurzergebnis

Rang Name Runden Zeit Bestzeit Lauf Spur in Runde

1 Kalle 193,31 24:00.00 7,324 7 4 16

2 Rainer 191,37 24:00.43 7,34 3 2 9

3 Sepp 191,17 24:00.00 7,406 8 4 13

4 Dali 187,58 24:00.00 7,438 5 3 3

5 MOF 185,53 24:00.00 7,499 1 2 7

6 Jürgen Kriha 181,98 24:00.00 7,621 3 1 5

7 Ralf Pickert 181,85 24:00.00 7,692 8 3 33

8 Donald Tuch. 175,3 24:00.00 7,712 1 1 4

Details

Rang Name Lauf Spur Runden Zeit Bestzeit in Runde

1 Kalle 193,31 24:00.00

5 1 48 6:00.00 7,335 3

6 3 48 6:00.00 7,403 20

7 4 49 6:00.00 7,324 16

8 2 48,31 6:00.00 7,416 8

2 Rainer 191,37 24:00.43

1 3 47 6:00.00 7,382 33

2 4 48 6:00.00 7,375 39

3 2 48 6:00.43 7,34 9

4 1 48,37 6:00.00 7,372 43

3 Sepp 191,17 24:00.00

5 2 47 6:00.00 7,414 27

6 1 48 6:00.00 7,432 17

7 3 47 6:00.00 7,428 14

8 4 49,17 6:00.00 7,406 13

4 Dali 187,58 24:00.00

5 3 47 6:00.00 7,438 3

6 4 47 6:00.00 7,511 2

7 2 46 6:00.00 7,586 3

8 1 47,58 6:00.00 7,541 4

5 MOF 185,53 24:00.00

1 2 46 6:00.00 7,499 7

2 1 46 6:00.00 7,571 2

3 3 46 6:00.00 7,664 24

4 4 47,53 6:00.00 7,592 2

6 Jürgen Kriha 181,98 24:00.00

1 4 45 6:00.00 7,669 23

2 2 45 6:00.00 7,694 21

3 1 46 6:00.00 7,621 5

4 3 45,98 6:00.00 7,671 31

7 Ralf Pickert 181,85 24:00.00

5 4 44 6:00.00 7,746 20

6 2 46 6:00.00 7,73 4

7 1 46 6:00.00 7,704 9

8 3 45,85 6:00.00 7,692 33

8 Donald Tuch. 175,3 24:00.00

1 1 43 6:00.00 7,712 4

2 3 43 6:00.00 7,79 8

3 4 45 6:00.00 7,876 16

4 2 44,3 6:00.00 7,884 3

Spurübersicht

1 2 3 4

Kalle 48,00R 48,31R 48,00R 49,00R

Rainer 48,37R 48,00R 47,00R 48,00R

Sepp 48,00R 47,00R 47,00R 49,17R

Dali 47,58R 46,00R 47,00R 47,00R

MOF 46,00R 46,00R 46,00R 47,53R

Jürgen Kriha 46,00R 45,00R 45,98R 45,00R

Ralf Pickert 46,00R 46,00R 45,85R 44,00R

Donald Tuch. 43,00R 44,30R 43,00R 45,00R


